KEY FEATURES
ET-M672BH395GL 395W
ET-M672BH400GL 400W
ET-M672BH405GL 405W
ET-M672BH410GL 410W
M/ET-PD-EN-US2020V1
Enhanced safety by excellent fire resistance
Cut cell, Less internal power loss, Less mismatch loss
Dual glass reduces micro-cracks, snail trail, UV aging
Perfect for sandy, snowy and high latitude regions
Use reflected light, 5%-25% more energy generation
FRONT BACK
linear power
output warranty
Guarantee on product
material and workmanship12 30
YEARS YEARS
PERC BIFACIAL
PV MODULE
ET SOLAR
ET-M672BH415GL 415W
LINEAR PERFORMANCE WARRANTY
0
97.50%
95.50%